
Sharing God’s Love… 

with EVERYONE 

in King’s Park. 

May God fill your life with 

 

 

 

 

 

 

this Christmas 

and throughout 

the coming year. 

When the song of the angel is stilled 

When the star in the sky is gone, 

When the Kings and princes are home, 

When the shepherds are back with 

their flock, 

The work of Christmas begins: 

To find the lost, to heal the broken, 

To feed the hungry,  

To release the prisoner, 

To rebuild the nations, 

To bring peace  

among brothers and sisters. 

To make music in the heart. 
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A time filled with 

HOPES 

DREAMS & 

VISIONS	



We invite everyone in our community to join us as we celebrate Christmas 

Sunday 4th December 
11am Gift Service for Church House 
6.30pm Service of Remembrance for 

those who have been bereaved. 
Sunday 11th December 

11am & 6.30pm 
Sacrament of Communion 

Wednesday 14th December 
10.30am King’s Park  

Primary School Service 
Friday 16th December 

7pm “It’s A Wonderful Life” screening 
with Mulled Wine and Mince Pies 

Tuesday 20th December 
7.30pm King’s Park Brass Band  

Carol Concert 
Wednesday 21st December 

9.30am Bankhead 
Primary School Service  

NATIVITY SUNDAY 
Sunday 18th December 

11am Christmas Family Service 
with Nativity story. 

6.30pm Choir - Night of Miracles 
 

Saturday 24th December 
6.30pm Hot Chocolate & Marshmallows 

7pm Family Christmas Eve Service 
 

Saturday 24th December 
10.45pm Hot Chocolate & Marshmallows 

11.15pm Watchnight Service 

CHRISTMAS DAY 
Sunday 25th December 

10am Family Service 
Please bring your gifts and toys. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday 1st January 2017 
11am Service of Worship 

 


